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297
23
212
13
27

28
318
218

217
25
21
12
10
22
91

52
310
58
56
32
51
44
38
42
55
47

¥
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Lancashire Xc Championships Witton Park 2006

Daniel
Richard
Kristian
Ben
Adam
Joseph
Sam
Jake
William
Ryan
Calum
Matthew
Sam
Elliot
Sam
Beau
Jamie
Kiera
Luke
Christopher
Luke
Jackie
Joshua
Calum
Sam
Thomas
Michael
David
Alex

Westgate
Morreli
Bibby
McKenna
Bateson
Johnson
Pickering
Neary
Worrall
Wilson
Mason
Nash
Robinson
Bailey
Pearson
Smith
Gallagher
Menaghan
Gregory
Matthews
Hodgson
Callanghan
Eckersley
Rowett
Richards
Dewhurst
Murray
Wilson
Snape

AWK

Burnley AC

Preston Harr.

Preston Harr.

Blackburn Harr.

Lancaster & Morecambe AC
Rossendale Harr.

Blackpool & Fylde
Rossendale Harr.
Rossendale Harr.

Blackpool & Fylde

Lancaster & Morecambe AC
Preston Harr.

Blackburn Harr.

Hyndburn AC

Blackburn Harr.

Lancaster & Morecambe AC
Blackburn Harr.

Blackburn Harr.

Rossendale Harr.

Blackburn Harr.

Lancaster & Morecambe AC
Manx Harr.

Blackburn Harr.

Preston Harr.

Pendle AC

Hyndburn AC

Chorley Harr.

Pendle AC

Chorley AC

Teams

Preston Harr.

Rossendale Harr.

Blackburn Harr.

Lancaster & Morecambe AC

Lancashire Xc Championships Witton Park 2006

Sarah
Melanie
Ellen
Melissa
Beckie
Emily
Lucie
Katie
Lydia
Lauren
Becky
Nichola

Astin
Hyder
Buckley
Berry
Taylor
Ash
Patry
Harling
Critchley
Whelan
Bateson
Jackson

Manx Harr.
Dallam SA
Preston Harr.
Park High AC
Blackburn Harr.
Manx Harr.
Chorley Harr.
Blackpool & Fylde
Blackpool & Fylde
Manx Harr.
Lancaster & Morecambe AC
Preston Harr.

U13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
ui13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
U13
u13
u13
U13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
U13
u13
u13

U13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
ut3
u13
u13
u13
u13
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49
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00:12:03
00:12:12
00:12:19
00:12:23
00:12:33
00:12:35
00:12:46
00:13:01
00:13:07
00:13:11
00:13:13
00:13:14
00:13:16
00:13:26
00:13:32
00:13:33
00:13:35
00:13:38
00:13:43
00:13:48
00:14:01
00:14:04
00:14:15
00:14:15
00:14:27
00:14:29
00:15:32
00:15:38
00:15:51

00:12:30
00:12:35
00:13:24
00:13:32
00:13:37
00:13:40
00:13:42
00:13:48
00:13:52
00:13:57
00:13:58
00:14:00



13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

31
317
39
33
312
60
34
65
53
45
46
54
314
300
35
37
316
298
61
210
313
64
58
43

Megan
Abbie
Louise
Naomi
Jessica
Lauren
Sophie
Rebecca
Cattriona
Abbie
Sian

Fay
Charlotte
Alexandra
Sophie
Rachel
Megan
Tess
Rhiannon
Rachel
Alicia
Charllotte
Sarah
Lucy

Searson
Dowling
Harrison
Thompson
Crook
Bugler
Tomlinson
Swindell
Cox
Thistlewaite
Armstrong
Latham
Connolly
Hartley
Abbott
Gregson
Colledge
Parkinson
Hamill
Calow
Mulligan
Ireland
Wilson
Fisher

300.

Blackburn Harr.
Hyndburn AC
Blackpool & Fylde
Blackburn Harr.
Preston Harr.
Preston Harr.
Blackburn Harr.
Rossendale Harr.
Manx Harr.
Hyndburn AC

Lancaster & Morecambe AC

Manx Harr.
Hyndburn AC
Hyndburn AC
Blackpool & Fylde
Blackpool & Fylde
Preston Harr.
Hyndburn AC
Preston Harr.
Blackburn Harr.
Hyndburn AC
Rossendale Harr.
Pendle AC
Chorley Harr.

Teams

Manx Harr.
Preston Harr.
Blackburn Harr.
Blackpool & Fylde
Hyndburn AC

u13
u13
u13
u13
U13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
U13
U13
u13
u13
u13
U13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
U13
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38
50
53
59
87
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00:14:18
00:14:27
00:14:43
00:14:45
00:14:49
00:14:52
00:14:55
00:15:04
00:15:06
00:15:09
00:15:10
00:15:10
00:15:11
00:15:35
00:15:39
00:15:50
00:16:04
00:16:07
00:16:28
00:16:35
00:16:42
00:16:53
D017
00:17:48
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u15 Girls
1 118
2 120
3 143
4 133
5 121
6 309
7 117
8 136
9 144
10 152
11 119
12 150
13 138
14 155
15 114
16 209
17 131
18 145
19 153
20 129
21 57
22 116
23 146
24 128
25 148
26 215
27 168
28 135
29 116
30 147
31 156
32 134
33 213
34 206
35 130
36 132
37 208
38 126
39 165

U15 Boys

Lancashire Xc Championships Witton Park 2006

Rachel
Kristie
Gemma
Hanna
Jenny
Leigh
Holly
Elizabeth
Nicola
Emma
Melanie
Abigail
Emma
Heather
Antonia
Abby
Sarah
Racheal
Francesca
Maisie
Rachel
Amy
Bronwen
Suzanne
Beth
Annabel
Sarah
Claire
Rose
Sophie
Ruth
Katie
Clare
Jame
Amy
Heather
Charlotte
Charlotte
Alison

Searson
Leybourne
Astiin
Bateson
Davies
Lennon
Robinson
Wignall
Cooil
Flannagan
Taylor
Mackley
Bowen
Parker
Aldridge
Kearney
Crossley
Franklin
Gregory
Bonney
Preston
Robinson
Kaneen
Bailey
Goodwin
Ralph
Howe
Pogson
Irleland
Fletcher
Nutter
McTominay
Bunting
Birleson
Crabtree
Williams
Edmondson
Murray
Fowler

Blackburn Harr.

Blackpool & Fylde

Manx Harr.

Lancaster & Morecambe AC
Blackpool & Fylde

Hyndburn AC

Blackburn Harr.

Lancaster & Morecambe AC
Manx Harr.

Rossendale Harr.

Blackburn Harr.

Preston Harr.

Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton Ac

Rossendale Harr.
Blackburn Harr.
Blackpool & Fylde
Hyndburn AC
Manx Harr.
Rossendale Harr.
Hyndburn AC
Pendle AC
Blackburn Harr.
Manx Harr.
Hyndburn AC
Preston Harr.
Hyndburn AC
Hyndburn AC
Lancaster & Morecambe AC
Blackburn Harr.
Preston Harr.
Hyndburn AC
Lancaster & Morecambe AC
Hyndburn AC
Rossendale Harr.
Hyndburn AC
Hyndburn AC
Hyndburn AC
Chorley Harr.
Chorley Harr.

Teams

Blackburn Harr.

Manx Harr.

Hyndburn AC

Lancaster & Morecambe AC
Rossendale Harr.

Lancashire Xc Championships Witton Park 2006

U1s
u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s
U1
u15
u1é
u1s
uis
u1é
u1s
u1é
u1b
ui1s
u1s
u1é
u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s
u15
u1s
u1bd
u1s
u15
u1é
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34
53
67
72
77
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00:14:24
00:14:28
00:14:47
00:14:51
00:15:00
00:15:13
00:15:20
00:15:21
00:15:24
00:15:26
00:15:36
00:15:47
00:15:50
00:15:55
00:15:57
00:16:02
00:16:03
00:16:06
00:16:12
00:16:28
00:16:53
00:16:59
00:17:10
00:17:13
00:17:16
00:17:19
00:17:23
00:17:33
00:17:51
00:17:53
00:18:01
00:18:05
00:18:18
00:18:27
00:18:46
00:19:27
00:19:53
00:19:55
00:20:05

http://www.ukroadraces.net/LancashireChampionships/ul 5girlsboyslancashirechamps... 07/01/2008



1 111
2 94
3 108
4 457
5 88
6 211
7 109
8 90
9 101
10 104
11 a7
12 98
13 207
14 103
15 166
16 167
17 319
18 162
19 227
20 89
21 102
22 112
23 81
24 100
25 96
26 95
27 106
28 105
29 461
30 113
31 93
32 83
33 163
34 311
35 84

Matthew
Robbie
Benjamin
Joseph
Marcus
James
Matthew
Andrew
Tom
Tom
Thomas
Jake
Joe
Connor
Dillon
Lewis
Tom
Keiron
John
Michzael
Jordon
Matthew
Richard
Paul
Jack
Paul
William
Richard
James
Ashley
Mark
Matthew
James
Neil
Luke

Lloyd
Schofield
Anthony
Kelly
Unswaorth
McKenna
Davison
Holmes
Bateson
Richmond
Hanlon
Helm
Basquill
Delanbangue
Byrne
Robinson
Maden
Russell
Horrocks
McCarten
Cain
Wadsworth
Shuttleworth
Roberts
Modley
Hodgson
Warren
Seed
Walsh
Kay
Yates
Bamber
Davies
Crowe
Berry

Preston Harr.

Hyndburn AC

Preston Harr.

Rossendale Harr.

Blackpool & Fylde

Blackburn Harr.

Preston Harr.

Chorley AC

Manx Harr.

Manx Harr.

Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton Ac
Liverpcol Pembroke & Sefton Ac
Hyndburn AC

Manx Harr.

Blackpool & Fylde

Preston Harr.

Rossendale Harr.

Rossendale Harr.

Chorley Harr.

Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton Ac
Manx Harr.

Preston Harr.

Blackburn Harr.

Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton Ac
Lancaster & Morecambe AC
Lancaster & Morecambe AC
Park High School

Manx Harr.

Preston Harr.

Rossendale Harr.

Chorley Harr.

Blackpool & Fylde

Preston Harr.

Preston Harr.

Blackpool & Fylde

Teams

Preston Harr.

Manx Harr.

Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton Ac
Rossendale Harr.

Blackpool & Fylde

u1s
U1s
u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s
U156
u1s
u1s
u1s
u15
u15
u1s
u15
u1s

u1s-

u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s
U1s
u1s
u15
u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s
U15
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67
69
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00:12:59
00:13:17
00:13:22
00:13:23
00:13:25
00:13:27
00:13:36
00:13:41
00:13:48
00:13:54
00:13:58
00:14:07
00:14:11
00:14:14
00:14:17
00:14:17
00:14:19
00:14:22
00:14:23
00:14:27
00:14:28
00:14:30
00:14:46
00:15:10
00:15:29
00:15:32
00:15:42
00:15:45
00:15:48
00:15:55
00:15:59
00:16:23
00:16:34
00:16:37
00:16:39
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Lancashire Xc Championships Witton Park 2006

u17
1 185 Kate Hindle Preston Harr. Ui7 F 00:22:35
2 187  Stephanie Roe Preston Harr. U17 F 00:22:56
3 182  Anna Anderson Pendle AC U17 F 00:23:15
4 174  Kathryn Maunder Blackpool & Fylde Uui7 F 00:23:42
5 176  Alison Leonard Chorley Harr. U17 F 00:24.:08
6 181  Rebecca Robinson Park High AC Uir F 00:24:09
7 171 Carly Thompson  Blackburn Harr. U7 F 00:24:34
8 183  Sara Burns Pendle AC U17 F 00:24.51
9 172  Rachel Wood Blackburn Harr. U17 F 00:25:08
10 184  Georgina Burton Preston Harr. U17 F 00:25:14
11 159  Rachael Maume Blackpool & Fylde Ui7 F 00:25:27
12 186  Amie Kevan Preston Harr. U17 F 00:26:07
13 299 Cleo Calverly Hyndburn AC U17 F 00:26:12
14 178  Ashleigh Williams Hyndburn AC Ut7 F 00:26:57
15 188 Hannah Watson Preston Harr. U17 F 00:27:41
Teams
Preston Harr. 13
Lancashire Xc Championships Witton Park 2006
Junior
1 203 Laura Finucane Pendle AC JW F 00:21:57
2 205 Clare Kane Preston Harr. JW F 00:23:02
3 191 Emma Graham Blackburn Harr. JW F 00:23:11
4 192 Katie Morris Blackburn Harr. JW F 00:24:46
5 193  Laura Livesey Chorley AC JW F 00:24.59
6 194 Emma Perrin Chorley AC JW F 00:25:49
7 199  Nicola Barnes Hyndburn AC JW F 00:26:05
8 201 Hannah MacGregor Lancaster & Morecambe AC JW F 00:26:59
9 169  Jeanette Murray Chorley Harr. JW F 00:31:32

http://www.ukroadraces.net/LancashireChampionships/under1 7wjwlancashirechamps... 07/01/2008






Page 1 of 3

Lancashire Xc Championships Witton Park 2006

U17 Men

i 236 Nathan  Bibby Preston Harr. u1i7 M 00:21:02
2 229 Andrew Bowen Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton U17 M 00:21:21
3 222  Curtis Pearce Blackburn Harr. ut7 m 00:21:32
4 315  Tom Melody Blackburn Harr. Uut7 M 00:21:40
5 220  Adam Hurley Blackburn Harr. U7 M 00:21:41
6 224  Graeme King Blackpool & Fylde Ut7 M 00:21:42
7 232 Andrew Newton Manx Harr. u17 M 00:21:45
8 223  Daniel Bamber Blackpool & Fylde ui7 M 00:21:46
9 158 Duncan Burns Burnley AC u17 M 00:21:58
10 160  Sean Willimas Hyndburn AC ut7 M 00:22:07
11 238  David Rigby Preston Harr. u17 M 00:22:31
12 234 Dominic Baxter Preston Harr. uti7 M 00:22:39
13 225 Daniel Preddy Blackpool & Fylde Utz M 00:22:41
14 231 Lee Butterworth Manx Harr. Ui7 M 00:23:10
15 233  Philip Berry Park High School Ui7 M 00:23:42
16 460 Robert  Walsh Preston Harr. u17 M 00:23:46
17 228 Nathan Riding Hyndburn AC u17 M 00:23:56

Blackburn Harr. 12

Preston Harr. 24

Blackpool & Fylde 27

Lancashire Xc Championships Witton Park 2006
Senior

1 292 Rachel Jones Salford Harr. V35 F 00:22:08
2 273 Rachel Crowe Lytham St Annes RR F 00:24:10
3 295 Deborah Culshaw Wigan Phoenix F 00:24:34
4 265 Suzanne Budgett Horwich RMI V40 F 00:24:39
5 258 Maureen Laney Clayton Le Moors V50 F 00:24:40
6 459  Philipa Walsh Preston Harr. V40 F 00:24:45
7 257  Anna Kelly Clayton Le Moors V40 F 00:25:09
8 248 Carolyn Robbins Blackpool & Fylde V45 F 00:25:13
9 455 Gemma Titterington Blackpool & Fylde F 00:25:24
10 268 Helen Booth Lancaster & Morecambe AC F 00:25:36
11 262 Linda Clarkson Darwen Dashers V35 F 00:25:38
12 288  Katie Trickett Pendle AC F 00:25:51
13 260  Tracy Mitchell Clayton Le Moors F 00:25:54
14 157  Andrea  Mason Blackpool & Fylde F 00:26:08
15 249  Susan Burns Burnley AC V45 F 00:26:17
16 287 Andrea Smith North Fylde AC V35 F 00:26:27
17 467  Joanne  Frodsham Wesham RR V35 F 00:26:32
18 465 Marian  Hesketh Preston Harr. V50 F 00:26:47
19 247  Anastasia Bligh Blackpool & Fylde F 00:26:49
20 278  Sarah Nelson Manx Harr. B 00:26:58

http://www.ukroadraces.net/LancashireChampionships/ul 7menswvetlancashirechamp... 07/01/2008



21
22
54
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
43
42
44
45
46
47
48
49
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471
462
290
286
277
269
243
469
253
296
279
466
293
261
251
271
276
282
252
280
242
285
284
250
289
259
294
283
274

Vet 35

292
262
287
467
471
462
282
285

Vet 40
265

459
257

Alison
Sarah
Karen
Chrissie
Gail
Dianna
Jnae
Donna
Lisa
Kathryn
Ruth
Andrea
Kath
Irene
Jan
Kathy
Anné&
Karen
Janet
Debbie
Jennifer
Gillian
Cath
Janet
Alison
Christine
Marie
Hilary
Dawn

Rachel
Linda
Andrea
Joanne
Alison
Sarah
Karen
Gillian

Suzanne
Philipa
Anna

Smith
Gahil
Nash
O'Connor
Musson
Capstick
Hodkinson
Riley
Johnston
Culshaw
Calderbank
Wainscott
Hoyer
Roche
Atkins
Winrow
Cain
Dunford
Chaplain
Cardwell
Adams
Murphy
Heap
Pound
Armour
Leathley
Wyld
Godrney
Lock

Jones
Clarkson
Smith
Frodsham
Smith
Gohil
Dunford
Murphy

Budgett
Walsh
Kelly

Clayton Le Moors
Preston Harr.
Preston Harr.

North Fylde AC
Manx Harr.
Lancaster & Morecambe AC
Blackburn Harr.
Clayton Le Moors
Chorley Harr.

Wigan Phoenix
North Fylde AC
Clayton Le Moors
Wesham RR
Clayton Le Moors
Chorley Harr.
Lancaster & Morecambe AC
Manx Harr.

North Fylde AC
Chorley Harr.

North Fylde AC
Accrington R.R.
North Fylde AC
North Fylde AC
Chorley AC

Preston Harr.
Clayton Le Moors
Wesham RR

North Fylde AC
Lytham St Annes RR

Teams

Clayton Le Moors

Blackpool & Fylde

Preston Harr.

North Fylde AC

Lancaster & Morecambe AC
Manx Harr.

Wesham RR

Chorley Harr.

Salford Harr.
Darwen Dashers
North Fylde AC
Wesham RR
Clayton Le Moors
Preston Harr.
North Fylde AC
North Fylde AC

Horwich RMI
Preston Harr.
Clayton Le Moors

V35
V35
V40
V45
V40
V40
V40
V40

V&0

V45
V45
V565
V40
V45
V35
V40
V40
V55
V35

V50
V40
V55
V55
V55
V55

V35
V35
V35
V35
V35
V35
V35
V35

V40
V40
V40
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25
31
46
71
72
82
97
103
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00:26:59
00:27:01
00:27:26
00:27:29
00:27:46
00:28:02
00:28:10
00:28:20
00:28:36
00:28:45
00:29:16
00:29:27
00:29:48
00:30:04
00:30:15
00:30:27
00:30:35
00:30:44
00:31:48
00:32:04
00:32:50
00:33:14
00:33:14
00:33:43
00:33:57
00:34:27
00:34:45
00:38:42
00:39:35

00:22:08
00:25:38
00:26:27
00:26:32
00:26:59
00:27:01
00:30:44
00:33:14

00:24:39
00:24:45
00:25:09
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4 290
5 277
6 269
7 243
8 469
9 271
10 252
11 280
12 289

Vet 45

248
249
286
293
261
276

(o) B &1 TN 9% T N, QY

Vet 50

258
465
3 279
250

N —

Vet 55

251
242
259
204
283
274

OO b WN -

Karen
Gail
Dianna
Jnae
Donna
Kathy
Janet
Debbie
Alison

Carolyn
Susan
Chrissie
Kath
Irene
Anné

Maureen
Marian
Ruth
Janet

Jan
Jennifer
Christine
Marie
Hilary
Dawn

Nash
Musson
Capstick
Hodkinson
Riley
Winrow
Chaplain
Cardwell
Armour

Robbins
Burns
O'Connor
Hoyer
Roche
Cain

Laney
Hesketh
Calderbank
Pound

Atkins
Adams
Leathley
Wyld
Godrney
Lock

Preston Harr.

Manx Harr.

Lancaster & Morecambe AC
Blackburn Harr.

Clayton Le Moors

Lancaster & Morecambe AC
Chorley Harr.

North Fylde AC

Preston Harr.

Blackpool & Fylde
Burnley AC

North Fylde AC
Wesham RR
Clayton Le Moors
Manx Harr.

Clayton Le Moors
Preston Harr.
North Fylde AC
Chorley AC

Chorley Harr.
Accrington R.R.
Clayton Le Moors
Wesham RR

North Fylde AC
Lytham St Annes RR

V40
V40
V40
V40
V40
V40
V40
V40
V40

V45
V45
V45
V45
V45
V45

V50
V50
V50
V50

V55
V55
V55
V55
V55
V55
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00:27:26
00:27:46
00:28:02
00:28:10
00:28:20
00:30:27
00:31:48
00:32:04
00:33:57

00:25:13
00:26:17
00:27:29
00:29:48
00:30:04
00:30:35

00:24:40
00:26:47
00:29:16
00:33:43

00:30:15
00:32:50
00:34:27
00:34:45
00:38:42
00:39:35
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Junior
1 303
2 308
3 476
4 306
5 305
6 307
i 161
1 397
2 385
3 435
4 322
5 384
6 378
7 472
8 321
9 399
10 416
11 456
12 405
13 379
14 430
15 438
16 495
17 427
18 481
19 331
20 343
21 468
22 432
23 491
24 433
25 363
26 395
27 473
28 479
29 398
30 347
31 483
32 216
33 488
34 349
35 487
36 361

Lancashire Xc Championships Witton Park 2006

Tom
Benjamin
Richard
Andrew
Michael
Marc
Richard

Cunningham

Lindsay
Stones
Duncan
Smith
Hartley
Yates

Blackpool & Fylde
Pendle AC
Blackburn Harr.
Manx Harr.
Hyndburn AC
Pendle AC
Chorley Harr.

Lancashire Xc Championships Witton Park 2006

Keith
Martin
Robert
Ben
Simon
Michael
Adam
Thomas
John
Malc
Sean
Ben
Mark
Steve
Philip
Mat
Chris
Paul
Steve
Mark
Andrew
Matthew
Lee
David
Mike
Andy
Steven
Mark
Daren
lan
Michael
Paul
Liam
Jason
Kenneth
Andrew

Gerrard
Roscoe
Hope

Fish

Deakin
Aspinall
Sutton
Cornthwaite
Halugan
Eadie
Bolland
Harrison
Crosdale
Hallas
Leybourne
Nuttall
Fishlock
Guinan
Watson
Aspinall
Grenfell
Livingstone
Passco
Parkington
Egner

Fox
Worthington
Chippendale
Grey
Greenwood
Hunt
Clarke
Barton
Harbour
Moss

Smith

Manx Harr.

Leeds City AC
Pudsey&Bramley AC
Blackburn Harr.
Leeds City AC
Lancaster & Morecambe AC
Preston Harr.
Blackburn Harr.
Manx Harr.

North Fylde AC
Bowland FR
Morpeth Harr
Lancaster & Morecambe AC
Preston Harr.
Salford Harr.
Blackburn Harr.
Pendle AC
Blackburn Harr.
Buxton AC

Clayton Le Moors
Rossendale Harr.
Preston Harr.
Bowland FR

Preston Harr.
Denbydale Trav.
Manx Harr.
Lancaster & Morecambe AC
Bowland FR

Manx Harr.

Clayton Le Moors
Pendle AC

Manx Harr.
Blackburn Harr.
Clayton Le Moors
Northern Vets
Darwen Dashers

JM
JM
JM
JM
JM
JM
JM

V40

V40

V40
V45

V40
V50
V45

V40

V40

V50
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00:29:58
00:30:50
00:31:06
00:31:48
00:32:30
00:32:35
00:33:20

00:36:04
00:36:43
00:36:49
00:36:51
00:36:59
00:37:03
00:37:05
00:38:14
00:38:58
00:39:14
00:39:17
00:39:20
00:39:25
00:39:29
00:39:34
00:39:57
00:40:15
00:40:18
00:40:20
00:40:34
00:40:42
00:40:47
00:40:53
00:41:04
00:41.07
00:41:19
00:41:24
00:41:38
00:41:45
00:41:52
00:41:55
00:42:07
00:42:21
00:42:23
00:42:24
00:42:31
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37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

393
356
446
478
417
396
354
351
464
345
420
332
320
444
357
454
344
346
419
485
458
360
415
402
324
342
401
493
453
424
448
475
339
482
494
408
426
496
370
390
387
359
406
410
422
407
381
383
323
352
440
330
470
388
325
350
355

Nigel
Gary
Alex
Christopher
Leslie
Michael
John
Andrew
Kevin
Barry
Gary
Nathan
Mark
Barrie
Colin
James
Christopher
Alex
Nick
Wiiliam
Philip
Neil
Michael
Nick
Gary
lan
David
John
Paul
John
Dave
Terry
Gary
Steve
John
Michael
John
Adrian
Tony
Willy
Tony
Tony
Dave
David
Stuart
Wally
Frank
Jim
Craig
Kieron
Alan
Peter
Sunil
Terry
Richard
James
David

Armstrong
Shaw

Roe
Reade
Endean
Garrett
Roche
McFarlane
Hesketh
Brock
Johnson
Lawton
Almond
Peatfield
Shuttleworth
Unsworth
Balderson
Cran
Hume
Eadie
Walsh
Worswick
Cronshaw
Percival
Pearse
Williams
Newton
Rainford
Weall
Wright
Waywell
Houston
Platt
Myerscough
Singleton
Coppelov
Anderson
Shorrock
Pritchard
Richmon
Croft
Walker
Reynolds
Ralphs
Williams
Coppelov
McTominay
Stewart
Greenough
Mitchell
Glasgow
Singleton
Gohil
Hellings
Taylor
Hickie
Scott

Manx Harr.

Clayton Le Moors
Wesham RR

Bowland FR

North Fylde AC

Manx Harr.

Clayton Le Moors
Clayton Le Moors
Preston Harr.

Clayton Le Moors

North Fylde AC

Chorley AC

Blackburn Harr.
Wesham RR

Clayton Le Moors
Blackpool & Fylde
Clayton Le Moors
Clayton Le Moors

North Fylde AC

North Fylde AC

Preston Harr.

Clayton Le Moors

North Fylde AC

Manx Harr.

Blackburn Harr.

Chorley Harr.

Manx Harr.

Preston Harr.

Wigan Phoenix

North Fylde AC
Wesham RR

Bowland FR

Chorley Harr.

Wesham RR

Clayton Le Moors
NEWBURGH NOMADS
Pendle AC

Blackburn Harr.
Garstang RC

Lytham St Annes RR
Lytham St Annes RR
Clayton Le Moors
NEWBURGH NOMADS
NEWBURGH NOMADS
North Fylde AC
NEWBURGH NOMADS
Lancaster & Morecambe AC
Lancaster & Morecambe AC
Blackburn Harr.

Clayton Le Moors
Wesham RR

Blackpool & Fylde
Preston Harr.

Lytham St Annes RR
Blackburn Harr,

Clayton Le Moors
Clayton Le Moors

V45
V40
V45

V45

V50

V45

V55
V45

V40

V45
V40
V50

V&0

V40

V50
V40

V40
V60
V45
V45

V50

V50

V&0
V40
V45
V40

V40
V40
V45
V45
V45

V50
V45

V50
V40
V45
V60

EEESS RS RS

gggggggggggggggggggggggggggggggggggggggggggggggg

http://www.ukroadraces.net/LancashireChampionships/jmsenormenvetlancashirecha...

Page 2 of 5

00:42:38
00:42:40
00:42:46
00:43:04
00:43:08
00:43:29
00:43:36
00:43:40
00:43:43
00:44:02
00:44.20
00:44:41
00:44:45
00:44:52
00:44:56
00:44:58
00:45:01
00:45:04
00:45:05
00:45:15
00:45:18
00:45:21
00:45:27
00:45:39
00:45:41
00:45:43
00:45:47
00:46:15
00:46:22
00:46:29
00:46:41
00:46:46
00:46:49
00:46:50
00:46:55
00:46:59
00:47:03
00:47:06
00:47:16
00:47:17
00:47:28
00:47:42
00:47:45
00:47:49
00:48:01
00:48:06
00:48:09
00:48:10
00:48:14
00:48:16
00:48:17
00:48:21
00:48:48
00:49:03
00:49:19
00:49:33
00:49:46
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94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
108
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

OO~ P WN -
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490
368
474
421
409
364
441
449
413
380
340
374
484
489
492
353
412
391
369
445
429
341
452
411
302
366
425
389
338
486

Vet 40

385
379
331
433
347
216
478
344
485
324
493

Nigel
Geoff
David
Duncan
Brian
Dave
Philip
Andy
Phil
Michael
Peter
Paul
Andrew
Alan
Philip
Ted
David
David
John
Brian
Paul
Steve
David
David
Paul
Peter
David
Andrew
Michael
Mike

Martin

Mark

Steve

David

lan

Paul
Christopher
Christopher
Wiiliam
Gary

John

Cochrane
Lyons
Worthington
Richardson
Kennedy
Barraclough
Lever
Yelland
Burke

Leck
Starkey
Murray
Owen
Wilkinson
Davidson
Orell
Brooks
Rigby
Pitchford
Porter
Wilson
Thomas
Culshaw
Wood
Walsh
Gelderd
Dyson
McAlister
Murray
Coppin

Roscoe
Crosdale
Watson
Parkington
Greenwood
Clarke
Reade
Balderson
Eadie
Pearse
Rainford

NEWBURGH NOMADS
Garstang RC

Lancaster & Morecambe AC
North Fylde AC
NEWBURGH NOMADS
Garstang RC

Wesham RR

Wesham RR

North Fylde AC
Lancaster & Morecambe AC
Chorley Harr.

Horwich RMI

Wesham RR

Blackpool & Fylde

Tri Preston

Clayton Le Moors

North Fylde AC

Lytham St Annes RR
Garstang RC

Wesham RR

Pendle AC

Chorley Harr.

Wigan Harr

North Fylde AC

Lytham St Annes RR
Garstang RC

North Fylde AC

Lytham St Annes RR
Chorley Harr.

Chorley AC

Teams

Blackburn Harr.

Manx Harr.

Preston Harr.

Clayton Le Moors

North Fylde AC

Lancaster & Morecambe AC
Wesham RR

NEWBURGH NOMADS
Lytham St Annes RR

Leeds City AC
Lancaster & Morecambe AC
Buxton AC
Preston Harr.
Clayton Le Moors
Manx Harr.
Bowland FR
Clayton Le Moors
North Fylde AC
Blackburn Harr.
Preston Harr.

V50
V45
V50
V40
V55
V50
V50

V40
V55
V50
V60

V56
V40
V60

V45
V40
V40
V45
V50
V50
V55
V60
V60
V50

V50
V60

V40
V40
V40
V40
V40
V40
V40
V40
V40
V40
V40
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128
134
169
209
268
309
413
505
593

00:49:55
00:50:02
00:50:08
00:50:23
00:50:26
00:50:37
00:50:40
00:50:55
00:51:03
00:51:04
00:51:19
00:51:30
00:51:37
00:51:57
00:52:09
00:52:21
00:52:33
00:52:53
00:53:00
00:53:21
00:55:13
00:55:18
00:55:25
00:55:27
00:55:28
00:55:55
00:56:46
01:00:04
01:01:02
01:04:09

00:36:43
00:39:25
00:40:20
00:41.04
00:41:52
00:42:07
00:43:04
00:45:01
00:45:15
00:45:41
00:46:15
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
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424
390
359
410
422
325
421
413
492
369
445

Vet 45

343
395
446
417
354
420
357
419
475
339
387
407
381
383
330
350
368
391
429

V50

363
487
464
458
415
401
494
426
370
440
388
490
474
364
441
340
341
452
425
338

John
Willy
Tony
David
Stuart
Richard
Duncan
Phil
Philip
John
Brian

Mark
Andy
Alex
Leslie
John
Gary
Colin
Nick
Terry
Gary
Tony
Wally
Frank
Jim
Peter
James
Geoff
David
Paul

Mike
Kenneth
Kevin
Philip
Michzel
David
John
John
Tony
Alan
Terry
Nigel
David
Dave
Philip
Peter
Steve
David
David
Michael

Wright
Richmon
Walker
Ralphs
Williams
Taylor
Richardson
Burke
Davidson
Pitchford
Porter

Aspinall
Fox

Roe
Endean
Roche
Johnson
Shuttleworth
Hume
Houston
Platt

Croft
Coppelov
McTominay
Stewart
Singleton
Hickie
Lyons
Rigby
Wilson

Egner
Moss
Hesketh
Walsh
Cronshaw
Newton
Singleton
Anderson
Pritchard
Glasgow
Hellings
Cochrane
Worthington
Barraclough
Lever
Starkey
Thomas
Culshaw
Dyson
Murray

North Fylde AC
Lytham St Annes RR
Clayton Le Moors
NEWBURGH NOMADS
North Fylde AC
Blackburn Harr.
North Fylde AC
North Fylde AC

Tri Preston
Garstang RC
Wesham RR

Clayton Le Moors

Manx Harr.

Wesham RR

North Fylde AC

Clayton Le Moors

North Fylde AC

Clayton Le Moors

North Fylde AC

Bowland FR

Chorley Harr.

Lytham St Annes RR
NEWBURGH NOMADS
Lancaster & Morecambe AC
Lancaster & Morecambe AC
Blackpool & Fylde

Clayton Le Moors

Garstang RC

Lytham St Annes RR

Pendle AC

Denbydale Trav.
Northern Vets

Preston Harr.

Preston Harr.

North Fylde AC

Manx Harr.

Clayton Le Moors
Pendle AC

Garstang RC

Wesham RR

Lytham St Annes RR
NEWBURGH NOMADS
Lancaster & Morecambe AC
Garstang RC

Wesham RR

Chorley Harr.

Chorley Harr.

Wigan Harr

North Fylde AC

Chorley Harr.

V40
V40
V40
V40
V40
V40
V40
V40
V40
V40
V40

V45
V45
V45
V45
V45
V45
V45
V45
V45
V45
V45
V45
V45
V45
V45
V45
V45
V45
V45

V50
V50
V50
V50
V&0
V50
V50
V50
V50
V50
V50
V50
V50
V50
V50
V50
V50
V50
V50
V50
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00:46:29
00:47:17
00:47:42
00:47:49
00:48:01
00:49:19
00:50:23
00:51:03
00:52:09
00:53:00
00:53:21

00:40:34
00:41:19
00:42:46
00:43:08
00:43:36
00:44:20
00:44:56
00:45:05
00:46:46
00:46:49
00:47:28
00:48:06
00:48:09
00:48:10
00:48:21
00:49:33
00:50:02
00:52:53
00:55:13

00:41:07
00:42:24
00:43:43
00:45:18
00:45:27
00:45:47
00:48:55
00:47:03
00:47:16
00:48:17
00:49:03
00:49:55
00:50:08
00:50:37
00:50:40
00:51:19
00:55:18
00:55:25
00:56:46
01:01:02
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Vet §5

444
409
380
489
411

B wWwN -

Vet 60

448
355
374
353
392
366
486

N s W

Barrie
Brian
Michael
Alan
David

Dave
David
Paul
Ted
Paul
Peter
Mike

Peatfield
Kennedy
Leck
Wilkinson
Woced

Waywell
Scott
Murray
Orell
Walsh
Gelderd
Coppin

Wesham RR

NEWBURGH NOMADS
Lancaster & Morecambe AC
Blackpool & Fylde

North Fylde AC

Wesham RR
Clayton Le Moors
Horwich RMI
Clayton Le Moors
Lytham St Annes RR
Garstang RC
Chorley AC

V55
V55
V55
V&5
V&5

V60
V60
VB0
V60
V60
V60
V60
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00:44:52
00:50:26
00:51:04
00:51:57
00:55:27

00:46:41
00:49:46
00:51:30
00:52:21
00:55:28
00:55:55
01:04:09
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